## FDR RESTORATION WORK YEAR (2020-21)

## **GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST**

BLOČK :-	MADHEPURA	DISTRICT	MADHEPURA
Name of Road	NH-107 (Commerce collag	ge) To East <sup>-</sup>	Tola

S.No.	Description of Items		Amounts
Α	TOTAL COST OF RESTORATION	Rs.	314696.85
В	Seigniorage Fees	Rs.	16773.00
С	Add @12% GST	Rs.	37763.62
D	Add @1% Labour Cess	Rs.	3146.97
	Total (A+B+C+D)	Rs.	372380.44
	Say	Rs.	372380.00

J.E.

RWD(W)Div. Madhepura

A.E.

RWD(W)Div. Madhepura

E.E.

RWD(W)Div. Madhepura

			Detai	ls of Mo	easure	ment			
					संख्या	Measurement			
		ार्य का ब्यौरा	.1	1	No.	लम्बाई	चौड़ाई	In m.	
	Dea	atail of Worl	(I		140.	in m.	In m.	11111.	मात्रा
									Quantity
NAME OF W							To East Tola		
tem No. 1	Sand Filling	ng in ditch &	breach por	tion of road	as per Dra	wing & Ted	chnical Specif	ication.	
					0	7	4.5	0.90	0.000
						Т	otal (in Cum)		0.000
tem No. 2:	Laying Brid	ck Bat							
					1	10.5	3.00	1.80	56.700
					1	10.7	3.10	3.00	99.510
							otal (in Cum		156.210
tem No. 3							aking shoes a	nd	
	driving etc.	complete jo	op as per sp	pecification a		on of E/I		10-	<b>-</b>
					57 18			1.25	71.250
		Fai	Domboo -	illing 1 25m	10		Total (in m)	1.25	22.500
	1			illing 1.25m	an chack-	i in positi	Total (in m)	Clinia	93.750
Item No. 4							n with 20 swg vire or nails co		
		specification			icidaling co	151 OI G.I. W	nie or nails co	omplete	
	Job as per				1	105	<del></del>	-	24.00
	For Ch			Ch km =1.413 sqm	1	10.5	2	<del>                                     </del>	21.00
	For Ch	T Tachary OT II	O. Dailiboo-	- 1 10 34111	1 1 1 1 1 1		Total (in sqm	1	42.40
Item No. 5	l -b for	. Etting and f	ivina 75 mr	n dia hamba	o ruppore		at every verti	·	42.40
item No. 5	with 150 r		s or 38 swg	G.I. wire inc			e or nails cor		
	flon as her	Specificatio	ii aiia aii cot	1011 01 12/1	1	10.5	TV.		10.50
				·	1	10.7	2		10.70
							Total (in m)		21.20
Item No. 6	Supply of	Bamboo at	site.						
							Total (in m)		
				1			Total (in nos	.)	46.03
							1		46.00
Item No. 7	Labour fill	ing empty co	ement bags	with loocal	sand stite	hing the ba	ags and placir	na	
	including	supply of su	tli and EC b	ag etc. all co	omplete as	s per appro	ved desina.	's	
	specificati	on and direc	ction of E/I			por cippio	,		
					6	18	23.		108.00
					5	38		. T. W.L.	190.00
				7		Total	(in nos.)		298.00
	ļ					Total (	in % nos.)		2.98
tem No. 8	Supply of	Nylon Crate	of size 1m	x1mx1m at s	site.				
					1	2.98		4, 718.	2.98
				Ch km	Ast Flooring	a Majoh.		500	0
						Total	(in nos.)		2.98
tem No. 9	Labour fo	or filling emp	oty cement	bags with lo	ocal sand	stitching t	he bags and		
	placing i	n Nylon cra	te of size (1	mx1mx	1 m) with I	ead of 150	M including		
	supply o	f sutli etc. a	t site in dry	portion all c	omplete a	s per appro	oved design,		
	L		specifica	tion and dire	ction of E	//			
					1	2.98	1	0.5	1.49
		7		Ch km	0				0.00
			1				To	al (in cum)	1.49
				1	nos=m3/0	.034*25	Total (in p		1.75

## **Schedule of Quantity**

NAME OF WORKS : NH-107 (Commerce collage) To East Tola

**BLOCK MADHEPURA** 

5.No	SOR NO					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5.140		OF ITEMS DESRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	12.3 A/R	Sand Filling in Foundation Trenches as per Drawing & Technical Specification.	0.00	Cum	554.03	0.00
2	A/K	Providing & laying Brick Bat				
		Providing and laying of Brick bat obtained from chimney with machenical means with all spreading, grading to required slope and compacted at OMC to acheive required density with all complete as per the direction of engineer in charge.	156.21	Cum	1856.19	289955.90
3	5.7.7	Labour for cutting 62mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles to size and making shoes and driving etc. complete job as per specification and direction of E/I	SNOES and driving etc. complete job as 1 02.75 1 m		27.90	2615.63
4	5.7.8	Labour for fitting and fixing Split bamboo woven chachari in position with 20 swg G.I wire or 75 mm to 100 mm long nails alternatively including cost of G.I. wire or nails complete job as per specification and direction of E/I	42.40	sqm	73.60	3120.64
5	5.7.9	Labour for fitting and fixing 75 mm dia bamboo runners in position at every vertical pole with 150 mm long nails or 38 swg G.l. wire including cost of G.l wire or nails complete job as per specification and direction of E/I	21.20	m	5.00	106.00
6		Supply of Bamboo at site.	46.00	nos.	158.44	7288.13
7	5.7.40.1	Labour filling empty cement bags with loocal sand, stitching the bags and placing including supply of sutli and EC bag etc. all complete as per approved desing, specification and direction of E/I	2.98	Per %	3300.20	9834.60
8		Supply of Nylon Crate of size 1mx1mx1m at site.	2.98	Each	42.20	125.76
9	5.7.40.2	Labour for filling empty cement bags with loocal sand, stitching the bags and placing in Nylon crate of size (1 m x 1 m x 1 m) with lead of 150 M including supply of sutli etc. at site in dry portion all complete as per approved design, specification and direction of E/I	2.00	Each	825.10	1650.20
10	9.3	Providing and Laying Reinforced Cement Concrete Pipe NP3 as per design in Single Roww(1000mm Dia).	0.00	m	3762.90	0.00
		Total			Rs.	314696.85

JE

ΑE

EE'